Square Flanged
INCREMENTAL ROTARY ENCODERS
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Materials: housing
                    shaft
Aluminium
AISI 303 steel
 Weight 400 g ca

80, 100, 125, 128, 200, 250, 256,
400, 500, 512, 1024, 2048
ORDERING INFORMATION
il
   R 1000 5/30
OUTPUT SIGNALS
PP Push-pull
OC NPN Open Collector (series RE)
LD Line-driver
 SHAFT  Ø
6  -8 – 9.52 - 10
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
5/30  Vdc PPR
RE  2 ÷ 12500
REM  8 ÷ 2048
TIPO
RE/REM620 – RE/REM650 no zero pulse
RE/REM621 – RE/REM651 zero pulse
ELAP RESERVES THE RIGHT TO UPGRADE THE PRODUCT WITHOUT NOTICE
   C
RE620    6   PP    2
CONNECTION DIAGRAM